If necessary, any required supporting details or documents.

SURPLUS LINE BROKER’S BOND 
AS PROVIDED BY SECTION 3905.35, REVISED CODE OF OHIO 

Bond Number 
KNOWN ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS; 

That we,       as principal, and 
surety, are held firmly bound unto the State of 

Ohio in the sum of twenty-five thousand ($25,000) dollars, for the payment of which sum, will and truly to be made, we hereby jointly 
and severally bind ourselves, our heirs, executors and administrators, successors and assigns. 

Dated this day of , 20 

The condition of the foregoing obligation is such that whereas the said

[...]

has made application to the Superintendent of Insurance for a license as a surplus line broker, in accordance with section 3905.30 of 
the Ohio Revised Code, and is required by section 3905.35 of the Ohio Revised Code to give bond payable to said state, in the sum of 
twenty-five thousand ($25,000) dollars, and conditioned as set forth in section 3905.35 of the Ohio Revised Code. 

NOW, THEREFORE, if such license is so issued to said 
and then if he/she shall faithfully comply with sections 3905.30 to 3905.36, inclusive, of the Ohio Revised Code, and shall annually